S PARK AVENUE

87

BUTTERFLY
GARDEN

66
l{’.
64 COUNCIL
CIRCLE

eqgen

26) TREE VARIETIES

IRON DEER /// STAIRS
n PLANT BEDS

5  SCAVENGER HUNT LOCATION

) POND & FOUNTAIN

"Q
'.-:!’ FLAGSTONE & LIMESTONE
0

LombardQ)l

PARK DISTRICT




1
la
1b

1c

1d

2c
2d
3
4
5
6
7

12a
12b
12c
13
14
15

5  SCAVENGER HUNT LOCATION m PLANT BEDS

eqgen

.

POND & FOUNTAIN

26) TREE VARIETIES IRON DEER

Se
'\:-"' FLAGSTONE & LIMESTONE /// STAIRS
0

In2019, Lilacia Park was named to the National Register of Historic Places for its significant contribution to horticultural history in the United States. The park’s
grounds once held the estate of Colonel William R. Plum and his wife Helen Maria Williams Plum. Plum and his wife curated a collection of lilacs from the U.S.
and around the world before donating the land to Lombard in 1927. Today, the park is a globally-recognized horticultural showcase that features over 700 lilacs
and 35,000 tulips annually, budding in April and blooming in early May. Many visitors frequent the park during Lilac Time, a festival that has been celebrated
in Lombard since 1930. In addition to Lilac Time events and festivities, Lilacia Park boasts 427 different species of plants (excluding lilacs and annuals), 17
different species of evergreen trees and shrubs, 20 different including 11 native different ornamental grasses, 4 native ferns, 271 perennials, and 29 different

trees. Lilacia Park offers a display for visitors of all ages to enjoy life.
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Lombard Park District Administrative Offices

Lombard Park District Coach House (orig. to Col. William R. Plum)
Lombard Park District Chicken Coop (orig. to Col. William R. Plum)
Lombard Park District Greenhouse

Lombard Park District Garden Shed

Lombard Park District Maintenance Garage

Lombard Park District Picnic Shelter & Patio

Helen Plum Library

Helen Plum Library Sundeck

Colorado Blue Spruce
Honeylocust

White Birch

Persian [ronwood

White Birch

Crimson King Norway Maple
Crimson King Norway Maple
Norway Spruce

Norway Spruce

Norway Spruce

White Oak

White Pine

White Pine

American Linden

American Sycamore
American Sycamore
Canadian Hemlock (3)
Norway Spruce (4)
American Sycamore

Scotch Pine

Colorado Blue Spruce (4)
Norway Spruce (4)

Douglas Fir (2)

Eastern Redbud
Honeylocust

Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry

Colorado Blue Spruce (3)
Eastern Redbud
Colorado Blue Spruce (3)
Purple European Beech
Flowering Crabapple
Callery Pear

Eastern Red Bud
Schwedleri Norway Maple
Colorado Blue Spruce (2)
Silver Maple

Red Maple

Green Ash

Flowering Crabapple
White Spruce

Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple
White Spruce

Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Red Jade Crabapple
Crabapple

Red Jade Crabapple
Weeping Mulberry
Weeping Mulberry
Kousa Dogwood
Tuliptree

Pin Oak

White Fir

Sugar Maple
Flowering Crabapple
Prairiefire Crabapple
Pin Oak

Pin Oak

Sugar Maple
Flowering Crabapple
Chinkapin Oak

Lilac Tree

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
RS
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Moerheim Spruce
Flowering Crabapple
Purple Smokebush
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